Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 PA State Pepsi & HDCP Singles, Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, A-Under 8 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Daugherty, Sadie 30 279 $310.00 Bedford, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $310.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, B-Under 8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Geiman, Jaxson N 20 484 $775.00 Hanover, PA
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $775.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, C-Under 10 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Doran, lla 105 453 $620.00 Kersey, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $620.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, D-Under 10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Piccillo, Vincenzo J 188 557 $672.00 Kingston, PA
2 Bongaardt, Colby 11 469 $336.00 Springfield, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,008.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, E-Under 12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Palencik, Harley 96 533 $775.00 Croydon, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $775.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, F-Under 12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Zeitz, Liam 193 584 $888.00 Philadelphia, PA
2 Coughanour, Kaden J 8l 563 $444.00 West Newton, PA
3 Hanicak, Alexander J 93 559 $295.00 Huntingdon Valley, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,627.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, G-Under 15 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

Final Prize Listing May 16, 2023 05:02 PM Page 1 of 2



1 Gonzalez, RayanaN
2 Brown, Caelyn P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Pennsylvania State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 PA State Pepsi & HDCP Singles, Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

$1,395.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, H-Under 15 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Courtney, Gavin M
2 Quattrini, Augie
3 Nichols, Rylan

4 Taggart, Colin

Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,480.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, |-Under 18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Mitskavich, Melia
2 Brand, Dezlyn
3 Fetterman, Emma

Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,705.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, J-Under 18 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name

Davis, Ayden L
Harmon, Jordan
Kline, BryceC
Bloomer, David T
Beward, Kyle A
Wentzel, Zachary R
Gordon, Severo

~NOoO o~ WNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$4,030.00

$14,725.00

$14,725.00

74
76

Entry
83
297
208
84

Entry
326
334
316

Entry

290
242
73
92
101
95

703
590

Score
763
717
684
661

636
633

712
709
686
680
672
664

$930.00
$465.00

Prize
$1,190.00
$595.00
$397.00
$298.00

Prize
$930.00
$465.00
$310.00

Prize
$1,554.00
$777.00
$518.00
$388.00
$311.00
$259.00
$223.00

Harrisburg, PA
Warminster, PA

From

Lyon Station, PA
Allentown, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Levittown, PA

FErom
Dubois, PA
Whitehall, PA
Sunbury, PA

From

Reading, PA
Kittanning, PA
York, PA

Weirton, WV
Middleburg, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Shermans Dale, PA

Final Prize Listing

May 16, 2023 05:02 PM



