Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 PA State Pepsi & HDCP Singles, Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, A-Under 8 Girls, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Daugherty Sadie	30	279	\$310.00	Redford PA

Daugherty, Sadie 30 279 \$310.00 Bedford, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$310.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, B-Under 8 Boys, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	

1 Geiman, Jaxson N 90 484 \$775.00 Hanover, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$775.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, C-Under 10 Girls, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Doran, Ila	105	453	\$620.00	Kersev, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$620.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, D-Under 10 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Piccillo, Vincenzo J	188	557	\$672.00	Kingston, PA
2	Bongaardt, Colby	11	469	\$336.00	Springfield, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,008.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, E-Under 12 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Palencik, Harley	96	533	\$775.00	Croydon, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$775.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, F-Under 12 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Zeitz, Liam	193	584	\$888.00	Philadelphia, PA
2	Coughanour, Kaden J	81	563	\$444.00	West Newton, PA
3	Hanicak, Alexander J	93	559	\$295.00	Huntingdon Valley, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,627.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, G-Under 15 Girls, Scratch

|--|

Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 PA State Pepsi & HDCP Singles, Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

1	Gonzalez, Rayana N	74	703	\$930.00	Harrisburg, PA
2	Brown, Caelyn P	76	590	\$465.00	Warminster, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,395.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, H-Under 15 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Courtney, Gavin M	83	763	\$1,190.00	Lyon Station, PA
2	Quattrini, Augie	297	717	\$595.00	Allentown, PA
3	Nichols, Rylan	208	684	\$397.00	Waynesboro, PA
4	Taggart, Colin	84	661	\$298.00	Levittown, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,480.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, I-Under 18 Girls, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mitskavich, Melia	326	752	\$930.00	Dubois, PA
2	Brand, Dezlyn	334	636	\$465.00	Whitehall, PA
3	Fetterman, Emma	316	633	\$310.00	Sunbury, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,705.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, J-Under 18 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Davis, Ayden L	343	726	\$1,554.00	Reading, PA
2	Harmon, Jordan	290	712	\$777.00	Kittanning, PA
3	Kline, Bryce C	242	709	\$518.00	York, PA
4	Bloomer, David T	73	686	\$388.00	Weirton, WV
5	Beward, Kyle A	92	680	\$311.00	Middleburg, PA
6	Wentzel, Zachary R	101	672	\$259.00	Elizabethtown, PA
7	Gordon, Severo	95	664	\$223.00	Shermans Dale, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$4,030.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$14,725.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$14,725.00